83
 Super-rapid Fuses
Specification Type
Continuous current [A] Voltage Interrupting capacity
EN/IEC/
others
TÜV license
No.
CE marking
CR2LS-10/UL 10
CR2LS-20/UL 20
J9551364 -
CR2LS-30/UL 30
CR2LS-50/UL 50
CR2LS-75/UL 75
CR2LS-100/UL 100
CR2L-150/UL 150
CR2L-200/UL 200
CR2L-260/UL 260
CR2L-300 300
CR2L-350/UL 350
250V AC/
350V DC
CR6L-50/UL 50 J9551363
CR6L-100/UL 100
CR6L-150/UL 150
CR6L-200/UL 200
CR6L-350/UL 300
600V AC/
590V DC
10kA (pf0.8)/